Sr Questions Answers Choice

. 1895
. 1896
1897
1898

1 In which year Syed Jamal-ul - din Afghani died?

1886
1887
1888
1889

2 In which year Ali Garh Trusteeship bill was passed

. Sir Agha Khan

Nawab Waqar ul Mulk
Nawab Saleem ullah Khan
None of them

3 Who was the first President of All India Muslim League?

. Lord Curzon
Lord Wavell
Lord Minto
Lord Algan

4 Who was the Viceroy of India at the time of partition of Bengal?

Delhi
Lahore
Dhaka

. Allahabad

5 In which of the following cities All India Muslim League was found?
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