

NTS Educators SESE (Arabic) Jobs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which year Syed Jamal-ul - din Afghani died?	A. 1895 B. 1896 C. 1897 D. 1898
2	In which year Ali Garh Trusteeship bill was passed	A. 1886 B. 1887 C. 1888 D. 1889
3	Who was the first President of All India Muslim League?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Nawab Waqar ul Mulk C. Nawab Saleem ullah Khan D. None of them
4	Who was the VIceroy of India at the time of partition of Bengal?	A. Lord Curzon B. Lord Wavell C. Lord Minto D. Lord Algan
5	In which of the following cities All India Muslim League was found?	A. Delhi B. Lahore C. Dhaka D. Allahabad